
Akppendix D: Agendas of Workshops 1-1V

WORKSHOP I

WHY NO PEACE? A1TMPTfrS TO SE=TL THE CONFLICT SINCE 1975

Friday September 28, 1990

8:30 - 9:00

9:00 - 9:30

9:30 -12:00

12:00-13:15

13:15-15:45

15:45-16:00

16:00-18:30

Registration (or night before)

Weicoming Remarks

Session I : 1975-1976

Presenter Hani Faris
Discussant Charles Rizk
Chair Bernard Wood

Lunch (at Institute)

Presentation by Ron Fisher and Roger Hill

cipss Cyr Prjedt

Session II : 1976-1982

Presenter Nafhat Nasr
Discussant Ziad Hafez
Chair Ron Fisher

Break

Session Ill: 1982-TAIF

Presenter 1 Khatchig Babikian
Presenter 2 As'ad Abukhalil
Discussant Khatchig Babikian
Chair Nancy Gordon

19:00-19:30

19:30-22:00 Grey C)


