## Appendix D: Agendas of Workshops I-IV

## WORKSHOP I

## WHY NO PEACE? ATTEMPTS TO SETTLE THE CONFLICT SINCE 1975

Friday September 28, 1990

8:30 - 9:00	Registration (or	night before)		
9:00 - 9:30	Welcoming Ren	Welcoming Remarks		
9:30 -12:00	Session I: 197	Session I: 1975-1976		
	Presenter Discussant Chair	Hani Faris Charles Rizk Bernard Wood		
12:00-13:15	Lunch (at Institute)			
	Presentation by	Ron Fisher and Roger Hill		
	CIIPS's	Cyprus Project		
13:15-15:45	Session II: 197	Session II: 1976-1982		
	Presenter Discussant Chair	Nafhat Nasr Ziad Hafez Ron Fisher		
15:45-16:00	Break			
16:00-18:30	Session III: 198	Session III: 1982-TAIF		
	Presenter 1 Presenter 2 Discussant Chair	Khatchig Babikian As'ad Abukhalil Khatchig Babikian Nancy Gordon		
19:00-19:30	Cocktails			
19:30-22:00	Dinner (at Min	Dinner (at Minto Place Suite Hotel, Room: Earl Grey C)		
	Presentation by	James Jonah		

The UN and Lebanon: Past, Present and Future (?)